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Germany

Copper alloy CuZn20Ni5 - cylinder (40 mm x 30 mm) (BAM-M387)

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Description
Certified values

Text/Information

ERM-EB387

cylinder

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Copper (Cu)

Zinc (Zn)

Nickel (Ni)

Iron (Fe)
Manganese (Mn)
Tin (Sn)

Lead (Pb)

CAS number
[7440-50-8]
[7440-66-6]
[7440-02-0]
[7439-89-6]
[7439-96-5]
[7440-31-5]
[7439-92-1]

Concentration/Value
75,18

19,57

5,02

0,0617

0,0796

0,00301

0,00108
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